
 

HEADMASTER: Paul Fathers 
 Ashley Manor Preparatory School, 252 London Road, Charlton Kings, Cheltenham, GL52 6NR  

Telephone: 01242 388 550  Email: prepschool@stedwards.co.uk 
Website: www.ashleymanorprep.co.uk 

Registered in England at 19 London Road, High Wycombe, HP11 1BJ.  Company Reg No: 13658627 

 

 

School Bus Routes 2022-2023 

Route 6 – Tredington 

Stop 

Times Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term 

AM PM Single Return Single Return Single Return 
Hoo Lane/A38 Jnc 7:20 16:55 £251 £502 £235 £470 £207 £413 
Tredington 07:25 16:47 £237 £474 £222 £444 £195 £390 
Stoke Road 07:28 16:34 £195 £391 £183 £365 £161 £321 
Woodmancote 07:38 16:30 £155 £310 £145 £290 £128 £255 
Prestbury 07:45 16:20 £124 £248 £116 £232 £102 £204 
Pittville (Stop 1) 07:53 16:18 £112 £223 £104 £209 £92 £184 
Pittville (Stop 2) 07:55 16:15 £112 £223 £104 £209 £92 £184 
Ashley Manor 08:20 15:50 - - - - - - 

 

Route 7 – Cheltenham 

Stop 

Times Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term 

AM PM Single Return Single Return Single Return 
Train Station 07:45 16:40 £112 £223 £104 £209 £92 £184 
Jnc Queens Rd/ 
Christchurch Rd 

07:50 16:35 £112 £223 £104 £209 £92 £184 

Hatherley Ct Road 07:55 16:33 £112 £223 £104 £209 £92 £184 
Merestones Drive 08:00 16:28 £112 £223 £104 £209 £92 £184 
Billings Way 08:02 16:28 £112 £223 £104 £209 £92 £184 
Moorend Park Road 08:07 16:23 £112 £223 £104 £209 £92 £184 
Leckhampton Road 08:10 16:20 £112 £223 £104 £209 £92 £184 
Ashley Manor 08:20 15:50 - - - - - - 

 

Route 8 – Cheltenham AM Only 

Stop 

Times Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term 

AM Single Single Single 
Hubble Road/GCHQ 07:35 £112 £104 £92 
Lauriston Park 07:55 £112 £104 £92 
Osprey Rd/Moorend Park Rd 08:03 £112 £104 £92 
Naunton Lane 08:05 £112 £104 £92 
Ashley Manor 08:20 - - - 

 


